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Paper I

 623406
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M.A. (SOCIOLOGY) FINAL

VAIDEHI SHARMA

BRIJLATA SHARMA VAIDEHI SHARMA

Theoretical Perspectives in Sociology

Social Demography

Social Psychology

Social Movements

20/11/24

25/11/24

29/11/24

06/12/24

Paper III

Paper IV

M.A. (SOCIOLOGY)

In words:

ATKT theory papers   (If any):

Dr. Mahipal Singh Yadav
18/11/24

Six Lac  Twenty Three Thousand Four Hundred Six.

Paper II

nks xt nwjh] ekLd gS t:jhA

Note: (i)      Please confirm the dates and time with notified Time-Table to avoid any inconvenience.

            (ii)    Student must occupy his/her seat fifteen minutes before commencement of examination.

    (iii)   Scientific Calculators, all electronic devices like Mobile phones, i-pod,Smart watches etc are strictly prohibited in examination hall.

    (iv)   Students must come in uniform with I-card and admit card. 

    (v)    Students are adhere to follow the rules and regulations of Institute examination.

    (vi)  Exchange of water bottle and other things are stictly prohibited.

nks Mkst iw.kZ] lqj{kk lEiw.kZA

Note: In case any irregularities are found regarding the above, candidate would be penalized with a fine of Rs 100.
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Datewise report from invigilator/s regarding improper uniform and/or absence of I-card/Admit Card:


